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Poz Nr Pilot Automobil G C

Reșița

      Timp mansa 1Timp realizat Ecart fata 
de I-ul

Ecart fata 
de prec

Timp mansa 2

1 1 Hora Lucien Lola F3000 D 0  2:12,542 130.92 km/h -2:12,542
2 14 Dutescu Mihnea Daniel Renault Megane H 3 2:28,4132:28,095 15,553 15,5532:28,095
3 94 Negru Traian Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX A 5 2:33,9092:30,997 18,455 02,9022:30,997
4 8 Iliescu Sorin Mitsubishi Lancer N 5 2:35,3962:31,346 18,804 00,3492:31,346
5 119 Ionescu Cristea Horatiu Ford Escort MK2 H 4 2:34,5122:31,432 18,890 00,0862:31,432
6 3 Cismaru Catalin Mitsubishi EVO 9 N 5 2:37,8762:31,490 18,948 00,0582:31,490
7 32 Padurean Mircea VW Golf H 3 2:35,5052:31,723 19,181 00,2332:31,723
8 6 Radut Lucian Mitsubishi EVO 8,5 A 5 2:34,4722:32,466 19,924 00,7432:32,466
9 101 Dragnea Alexandru Cosmin Mitsubishi Evo IX N 5 2:41,9202:34,661 22,119 02,1952:34,661
10 83 Serban Andrei Renault Megane H 3 2:35,7072:35,044 22,502 00,3832:35,044
11 177 Mageanu Norris Subaru Impreza N 5 2:40,2192:36,727 24,185 01,6832:36,727
12 74 Florea Dan Renault CLIO A 3 2:40,2452:38,327 25,785 01,6002:38,327
13 82 Sfat Alexandru Audi A4 H 5 2:38,5492:38,549 26,007 00,2222:39,423

14 77 Ghisoi Sorin Skoda Fabia TDI A 3 2:40,7472:39,088 26,546 00,5392:39,088
15 49 Tempestini Simone Subaru N 5 2:39,4092:39,409 26,867 00,3212:39,631

16 419 Fenyo Radu Radical Clubsport E 0 2:41,745(+5)2:39,561 27,019 00,1522:39,561(+5)
17 88 Ciobotaru Ciprian Mitsubishi EVO 9 N 5 2:44,9632:40,231 27,689 00,6702:40,231
18 47 Mitrasca Andrei Seat Ibiza Cupra TDI H 4 2:41,1032:41,103 28,561 00,872 

19 95 Trifu Nicolae Mihai Dacia Nova H 3 2:45,5412:41,312 28,770 00,2092:41,312
20 91 Krepelka Alexandru Peugeot H 5 2:48,1512:41,733 29,191 00,4212:41,733
21 31 Graef Gunther Toyota A 5 2:43,1372:43,137 30,595 01,404 

22 50 Alexandru Catalin Mitsubishi Lancer H 5 2:46,1822:46,182 33,640 03,0452:58,728

23 29 Ghinea Emil Renault 5GT Turbo H 4 2:48,2262:48,226 35,684 02,0443:02,548

24 66 Nicolae Ion Alfa Romeo 147 A 3 2:50,4392:49,041 36,499 00,8152:49,041
25 427 Dumitrascu Adrian Nicolae Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6 N 5 2:55,1352:53,268 40,726 04,2272:53,268
26 453 Dobranici Bogdan Seat Ibiza Cupra TDI H 4  2:53,767 41,225 00,4992:53,767
27 27 Cojocaru Monica Peugeot 206 A 3 3:00,7942:53,896 41,354 00,1292:53,896
28 42 Necula Radu Peugeot 106 S16 N 2 2:55,8012:54,565 42,023 00,6692:54,565
29 414 Szene Raul Rikardo Toyota Celica H 3 2:59,0942:59,094 46,552 04,529 

30 205 Tontsch Eduard BMW 2002 Ti I2 A3 3:04,0642:59,958 47,416 00,8642:59,958
31 33 Craciunescu Andrei BMW M3 H 5  3:02,869 50,327 02,9113:02,869
32 437 Prepelita Dan Sorin VW Golf 3 H 4 3:10,6803:10,680 58,138 07,8113:13,295

33 415 Botez Vasile Sorin Toyota Celica H 3 3:11,3233:10,903 58,361 00,2233:10,903
34 71 Troanca Alin Ioan Citroen Saxo VTS N 2 3:17,0243:12,268 59,726 01,3653:12,268
35 417 Nan George Costel Honda Civic H 2 3:14,2253:12,576 01:00,034 00,3083:12,576
36 430 Tothazan Alexandru Hyundai H 2 3:17,8473:14,287 01:01,745 01,7113:14,287
37 421 Balan Sorin VW Golf III H 3 3:22,5443:21,902 01:09,360 07,6153:21,902
38 433 Abrudan Crina Skoda Fabia H 4 3:39,5203:30,778 01:18,236 08,8763:30,778

420 Necula Gabriel Citroen Saxo VTS N 2 - - - 

41 Onoriu Daniel Mitsubishi Lancer H 5 - - -
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